
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE RACHEL STAPPLES 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 HAYLEY NORMAND  FERRARI  164.5 66 65.8 

BRONZE 

1 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A HOT GOSSIP 1942533 175 71 70 

2 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 161 64 64.4 

3 ELLE MORRELL  LACEY  160 63 64 

CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE RACHEL STAPPLES 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 HAYLEY NORMAND  FERRARI  157.5 65 65.62 

GOLD 

1 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 GALOU 1921966 160 67 66.66 

2 JO LAUGHTON 235210 DWYFOR TIGERLILLY 1934393 155 65 64.58 

3 JENNY HAMILTON 23795 FERESHTEH JBH 1939237 154 65 64.16 

BRONZE 

1 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A HOT GOSSIP 1942533 166 69 69.16 

CLASS THREE NOVICE 22S JUDGE RACHEL STAPLES   
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 ISABEL ALCON 
GARDNER 

1920481 READY JETSET GO 48341 195 54 67.24 

2 LOUISE MCDONALD 182001 TOY BOY TERRY 46779 193.5 53 66.72 

3 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 GALOU 1921966 186 51 64.13 

BRONZE 

1 AMANDA CARGIL-
JAMES 

1920178 GLYNEIRCH BRYNMOR 1942602 201 56 69.31 

2 KARINA TRUE 1812081 CAPPA 
RATHMORRISEYTRIPWIRE 

1833428 183 51 63.10 

3 LORNA INGRAM 1920064 OHH LA LA 1920064 181 50 62.41 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE RACHEL STAPLES 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 ISABEL ALCON 
GARDENR 

1920481 READY JET SET GO 48341 217 56 70 

2 DAISY WILMOT 1511437 PIGBUSH BUSTER 1933872 217 55 70 

3 LOUISE MCDONALD 182001 TOY BOY TERRY 46779 215 55 69.35 

4 KIT ROLF  KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 
ASSAL 

 213 55 68.70 

5 JO LAUGHTON 235210 DWYFOR TIGERLILLY 1934393 202.5 52 65.32 

GOLD 

1 JENNY HAMILTON 23795 FERESHTEH JBH 1939237 205 52 66.12 

BRONZE 

1 AMANDA CARGIL-
JAMES 

1920178 GLYNEIRCH BRYNMOR 1942602 213.5 55 68.87 

2 ROBYN ISLES 1919039 SJ KHIDARS VISION 1940967 196 50 63.22 

3 LORNA INGRAM 1920064 OHH LA LA 1920064 195.5 50 63.06 

CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 JULIE WILKINSON 401011 CHADWELLS FRENCH KISS 1834305 210.5 60 72.58 

2 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 KATHARINA TRIX US 1933201 201.5 58 69.48 

3 JESSICA WILLIAMS 59196 FELICITY MORN 1632133 189 53 65.17 

4 JESSICA WILLIAMS 59196 LORIENS GRACEFUL 1730740 184.5 53 63.62 

BRONZE 

1 KIT ROLFE 31631 KAVANGHS IMPERIAL 
ASSAL 

1937124 182 51 62.75 

2 DAISY WILMOT 1511437 PIGBUSH BUSTER 1933872 171.5 49 59.13 

 
 



CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 JULIE WILKINSON 401011 CHADWELLS FRENCH KISS 1834305 236 57 69.41 

2 JESSICA WILLIAMS 59196 FELICITY MORN 1632133 223 53 65.58 

3 JESSICA WILLIAMS 59196 LORIENS GRACEFUL 1730740 217 52 63.82 

BRONZE 

1 SHARRON WALKER 1712437 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 216 51 63.52 

 
 

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 75SQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 

1 KATIE ROBERTS 148482 NEMO Vi I  257 58 69.45 

2 AMIE GRAMLICK 1711780 HEREDERO ER 1732686 249.5 55 67.43 

3 JANE HOOD 16705 SANTOLINA 1833269 249.5 55 67.43 

BRONZE 

1 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 224.5 51 60.67 

 

 


